

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.32680 of 2025

09

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
05.	23.02.2026	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Ms.R.Anusha, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner is present.</p> <p>There is no representation for the respondents Nos. 6 to 9 to answer the direction of this Court dated 04.02.2026.</p> <p>Post on 06.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	