

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

26

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.32680 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	16.03.2026	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>No representation for the petitioners.</p> <p>Copies of the written instructions of the respondent No.4 dated 02.12.2025 with annexures and the written instructions of the respondent No.9 dated 19.01.2026 with annexures were earlier submitted.</p> <p>The counter filed by the respondent No.9 is under scrutiny.</p> <p>The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Forests requested time to file counter of the respondent No.4 / F.R.O., Venkatagiri Range.</p> <p>Post on 01.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>PNV</p>	